504010
514101
504011
504012
504013
524220
524230
524235
524236
524237
524240
524245
|s24260

Fusion Center
Research Analyst (Grade 557)

Full Year
Object Description Funding

PERMAMEMNT FULL TIME
LOMGEWITY

REGULAR PART TIME
TEMPORARY FULL TIME
TEMPORARY PART TIME
FICA/MEDICARE

EMPLOYEE INSURAMCE PREMS
LOMNG TERM DISABILITY
SHORT TERM DISABILITY
LOMG TERM CARE
RETIREMENT

SUPPLEMENTAL DEATH BEMNEFT
UMNEMPLOYMENT INSURAMCE

1

1

L I I D D . I B . |

64,.467.00

Total Cost

nl et nnnn

Fusion Center
Research Analyst (Grade 557)

Full Year

Object Description Funding

504010 PERMAMNENT FULL TIME s 64,317.00
514101 LONGEWVITY i s -
504011 REGULAR PART TIME r$ -
504012 |[TEMPORARY FULL TIME s -
504013 TEMPORARY PART TIME | S -
524220 FICA/MEDICARE '5 4,921.00
524230 EMPLOYEE INSURAMNCE PREMS r.,":l 132,260.00
524235 LONG TERM DISABILITY r$ 161.00
524236 SHORT TERM DISABILITY r$ 39.00
524237 LOMNG TERM CARE '$ 315.00
5242490 RETIREMENT i s 5, 146.00
524245 SUPPLEMENTAL DEATH BEMNEFT ’5 168.00
524260 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE i s 85.00

Total Cost S 88,392.00

504010
514101
04011
504012
S04013
S24220
524230
524235
S242306
524237
524240
524245
524260

Fusion Center
Research Specialist (Grade 552)

Full Year
Object Description Funding

PERMANENT FULL TIME
LOMNGEWITY

REGULAR PART TIME
ITEMPCIF!AR\" FULL TIME
TEMPORARY PART TIME
FICA/MEDICARE

EMIPLOYEE INSURAMNCE PREMS
LOMG TERM DISABILITY
SHORT TERM DISABILITY
LOMNG TERM CARE
RETIREMENT

SUPPLEMENTAL DEATH BEMNEFT
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURAMNCE

1

L o

111

1

1

34,840,000

Total Cost

1 1
o N e e n




